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COPA CLM CxM 2020 - CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA FEMENINA 
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1 MARGARITA SANCHEZ TAUSTE EKUON SPORT TEAM 100       100 1 100 

2 Ana Isabel Calderon Molina CDE EA! TRAIL 88       88 1 88 

3 Maria del Carmen Gonzalez Lujan EKUON SPORT TEAM 78       78 1 78 

4 CRISTINA IZARRA PÉREZ CLUB ATLETISMO MEMBRILLA 72       72 1 72 

5 LAURA SUAREZ LORENZO C.D.E. DIACLASA VILLALBA 68       68 1 68 

6 VICTORIA PARREÑO GARBI EKUON SPORT TEAM 66       66 1 66 

7 NOELIA SEPULVEDA CASTILLO CORRETRAIL CUENCA 64       64 1 64 

8 ANA MARIA GONZÁLEZ LÓPEZ CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL EL PLAFÓN 62       62 1 62 
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COPA CLM CxM 2020 - CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINA 
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1 JOSE LUIS MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ CORRETRAIL CUENCA 100       100 1 100 

2 Rodolfo Juan Martinez EKUON SPORT TEAM 88       88 1 88 

3 FRANCISCO JAVIER MARTINEZ GARRIDO EKUON SPORT TEAM 78       78 1 78 

4 BRUNO HERRADA MORENO EKUON SPORT TEAM 72       72 1 72 

5 DAVID SANCHEZ CALIXTO CD DSC RUNNING ALBACETE 68       68 1 68 

6 CHUS ÁLVAREZ RODRIGUEZ C.A. CUENCA DOLOMÍA 66       66 1 66 

7 RAMIRO PERNIA IZQUIERDO CORRETRAIL CUENCA 64       64 1 64 

8 JOSE DAVIA CANTOS CD PIRATAS RUNNING AB 62       62 1 62 

9 JESÚS CALERO FERNÁNDEZ CD DSC RUNNING ALBACETE 60       60 1 60 

10 CRISTIAN ARGANDOÑA TARAVILLA CORRETRAIL CUENCA 58       58 1 58 

11 IVAN SAIZ GARCÍA EKUON SPORT TEAM 56       56 1 56 

12 DIEGO SAIZ MOYA CORRETRAIL CUENCA 54       54 1 54 

13 CARMELO LÓPEZ RUIZ CD TRIJOTE 52       52 1 52 

14 Mario Garcia Peces C.D.E. FREEDOM-EXTREME 50       50 1 50 

15 JOSE CALAZA PEREDA CDE VILLAVERDE TRAIL 48       48 1 48 

16 ÁLVARO MEGÍA GARCÍA-CARPINTERO CLUB ESCALADA VERTICAL 46       46 1 46 

17 JACOB PINAZO GUTIÉRREZ CD ATLETISMO NOBLEJAS 44       44 1 44 

18 JOSE MARIA ALCOCER MARTINEZ CORRETRAIL CUENCA 42       42 1 42 

19 JOSE SÁNCHEZ-MIGALLÓN GÓMEZ CLUB ATLETISMO MEMBRILLA 40       40 1 40 

20 JOSE MANUEL GONZALO LAMELAS ALCARRIATREKKING 38       38 1 38 

21 JUAN CANO LOPEZ FRAILE CLUB ATLETISMO MEMBRILLA 36       36 1 36 

22 JOSE RAMÓN MÁRQUEZ HERNÁNDEZ C.D.E. FREEDOM-EXTREME 34       34 1 34 

23 JOSE CASARRUBIOS ORTIZ C.A. CUENCA DOLOMÍA 32       32 1 32 

24 VIDAL GAMONAL RODRÍGUEZ C.A. CUENCA DOLOMÍA 30       30 1 30 

25 ALBERTO BRIONES DELGADO C.D.E. DIACLASA VILLALBA 28       28 1 28 

26 CECILIO MORA RAMÍREZ EKUON SPORT TEAM 26       26 1 26 

27 IVÁN BALTASAR FERNÁNDEZ CDE NAVATRAIL 24       24 1 24 

28 DAVID CUERDA RODRÍGUEZ EKUON SPORT TEAM 22       22 1 22 

29 ISIDRO HORCAS RODRÍGUEZ CLUB ATLETISMO PÉTROLA-PARTISA 20       20 1 20 

30 CELESTINO MOLINA JIMÉNEZ CDE ACETOS 18       18 1 18 

31 GERMAN MELGAREJO CRUZ CD DSC RUNNING ALBACETE 16       16 1 16 

32 ANTONIO JOSÉ LÓPEZ FERNÁNDEZ CDE VILLAVERDE TRAIL 14       14 1 14 
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33 MARIO BEJARANO PARRILLA C.D.E. FREEDOM-EXTREME 12       12 1 12 

34 PAU BLÁZQUEZ RODRÍGUEZ CDE VILLAVERDE TRAIL 10       10 1 10 

35 JOSETOMÁS GÓMEZARANZABE CD TRIJOTE 8       8 1 8 

36 PEDRO SOTO LLORENS CORRETRAIL CUENCA 6       6 1 6 

37 ÁNGEL IBÁÑEZ LARREY CLUB ATLETISMO TRES LEGUAS VILLAMALEA 4       4 1 4 

38 FRAN ESCRIBANO JIMENEZ C.POLIDEPORTIVO LA RODA 2       2 1 2 

39 MANUEL APARICIO GONZÁLEZ TRAIL ALBACETE 2       2 1 2 

40 JUAN SIMÓN LÁZARO ROLDÁN CORRETRAIL CUENCA 2       2 1 2 

41 JOSE MARIA CRUZ PRIOR CD DSC RUNNING ALBACETE 2       2 1 2 

42 RAUL MONTERO MAARTINEZ TRAIL ALBACETE 2       2 1 2 

43 MIGUEL ANGEL LETELLEZ VIDALES C.D.E. FREEDOM-EXTREME 2       2 1 2 

44 Baldomero Jiménez Gómez C.MONTAÑA SIERRA ALCARAZ 2       2 1 2 

45 CARLOS GOMEZ SERRA CDE ACETOS 2       2 1 2 

46 JOSÉ HERRÁEZ CDE ACETOS 2       2 1 2 

47 JAIME GARCÍA NAVARRO CDE VILLAVERDE TRAIL 2       2 1 2 

 

COPA CLM CxM 2020 - CATEGORIA JUNIOR FEMENINA 
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1 ELENA MARTINEZ GONZALEZ EKUON SPORT TEAM 100       100 1 100 

2               0 0 0 

3               0 0 0 
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1 DAVID CANO VISIER C.A. CUENCA DOLOMÍA 100       100 1 100 

2 ÁLVARO DE LAMO CERCEDA CLUB ATLETISMO MEMBRILLA 88       88 1 88 

3 JULIO GARRIGA VEGA CORRETRAIL CUENCA 78       78 1 78 
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COPA CLM CxM 2020 - CATEGORIA CADETE MASCULINA 
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1 JAVIER GARCÍA JIMÉNEZ CDE EA! TRAIL 100       100 1 100 

2 ANDRÉS MOYA RODRÍGUEZ CORRETRAIL CUENCA 88       88 1 88 

3 MARCOS LÓPEZ GALERA EKUON SPORT TEAM 78       78 1 78 

4 DIEGO AGUADO GOMEZ EKUON SPORT TEAM 72       72 1 72 
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1 Mario Garcia Peces C.D.E. FREEDOM-EXTREME 100       100 1 100 

2 MANUEL APARICIO GONZÁLEZ TRAIL ALBACETE 88       88 1 88 

3               0 0 0 

 

COPA CLM CxM 2020 - Sub-Categoría Sénior Femenina 
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1 CRISTINA IZARRA PÉREZ CLUB ATLETISMO MEMBRILLA 100       100 1 100 

2 NOELIA SEPULVEDA CASTILLO CORRETRAIL CUENCA 88       88 1 88 

3               0 0 0 
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1 JOSE LUIS MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ CORRETRAIL CUENCA 100       100 1 100 

2 BRUNO HERRADA MORENO EKUON SPORT TEAM 88       88 1 88 

3 DAVID SANCHEZ CALIXTO CD DSC RUNNING ALBACETE 78       78 1 78 

4 JOSE DAVIA CANTOS CD PIRATAS RUNNING AB 72       72 1 72 

5 CRISTIAN ARGANDOÑA TARAVILLA CORRETRAIL CUENCA 68       68 1 68 

6 IVAN SAIZ GARCÍA EKUON SPORT TEAM 66       66 1 66 

7 DIEGO SAIZ MOYA CORRETRAIL CUENCA 64       64 1 64 

8 ÁLVARO MEGÍA GARCÍA-CARPINTERO CLUB ESCALADA VERTICAL 62       62 1 62 

9 JACOB PINAZO GUTIÉRREZ CD ATLETISMO NOBLEJAS 60       60 1 60 

10 JOSE MARIA ALCOCER MARTINEZ CORRETRAIL CUENCA 58       58 1 58 

11 JOSE MANUEL GONZALO LAMELAS ALCARRIATREKKING 56       56 1 56 

12 JOSE RAMÓN MÁRQUEZ HERNÁNDEZ C.D.E. FREEDOM-EXTREME 54       54 1 54 

13 JOSE CASARRUBIOS ORTIZ C.A. CUENCA DOLOMÍA 52       52 1 52 

14 IVÁN BALTASAR FERNÁNDEZ CDE NAVATRAIL 50       50 1 50 

15 DAVID CUERDA RODRÍGUEZ EKUON SPORT TEAM 48       48 1 48 

16 GERMAN MELGAREJO CRUZ CD DSC RUNNING ALBACETE 46       46 1 46 

17 ANTONIO JOSÉ LÓPEZ FERNÁNDEZ CDE VILLAVERDE TRAIL 44       44 1 44 

18 MARIO BEJARANO PARRILLA C.D.E. FREEDOM-EXTREME 42       42 1 42 

19 PEDRO SOTO LLORENS CORRETRAIL CUENCA 40       40 1 40 

20 FRAN ESCRIBANO JIMENEZ C.POLIDEPORTIVO LA RODA 38       38 1 38 

21 JOSE MARIA CRUZ PRIOR CD DSC RUNNING ALBACETE 36       36 1 36 

22 MIGUEL ANGEL LETELLEZ VIDALES C.D.E. FREEDOM-EXTREME 34       34 1 34 

23 JAIME GARCÍA NAVARRO CDE VILLAVERDE TRAIL 32       32 1 32 
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1 MARGARITA SANCHEZ TAUSTE EKUON SPORT TEAM 100       100 1 100 

2 Ana Isabel Calderon Molina CDE EA! TRAIL 88       88 1 88 

3 Maria del Carmen Gonzalez Lujan EKUON SPORT TEAM 78       78 1 78 

4 LAURA SUAREZ LORENZO C.D.E. DIACLASA VILLALBA 72       72 1 72 
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1 Rodolfo Juan Martinez EKUON SPORT TEAM 100       100 1 100 

2 FRANCISCO JAVIER MARTINEZ GARRIDO EKUON SPORT TEAM 88       88 1 88 

3 CHUS ÁLVAREZ RODRIGUEZ C.A. CUENCA DOLOMÍA 78       78 1 78 

4 RAMIRO PERNIA IZQUIERDO CORRETRAIL CUENCA 72       72 1 72 

5 JESÚS CALERO FERNÁNDEZ CD DSC RUNNING ALBACETE 68       68 1 68 

6 CARMELO LÓPEZ RUIZ CD TRIJOTE 66       66 1 66 

7 JOSE CALAZA PEREDA CDE VILLAVERDE TRAIL 64       64 1 64 

8 JOSE SÁNCHEZ-MIGALLÓN GÓMEZ CLUB ATLETISMO MEMBRILLA 62       62 1 62 

9 JUAN CANO LOPEZ FRAILE CLUB ATLETISMO MEMBRILLA 60       60 1 60 

10 VIDAL GAMONAL RODRÍGUEZ C.A. CUENCA DOLOMÍA 58       58 1 58 

11 ALBERTO BRIONES DELGADO C.D.E. DIACLASA VILLALBA 56       56 1 56 

12 CELESTINO MOLINA JIMÉNEZ CDE ACETOS 54       54 1 54 

13 PAU BLÁZQUEZ RODRÍGUEZ CDE VILLAVERDE TRAIL 52       52 1 52 

14 JUAN SIMÓN LÁZARO ROLDÁN CORRETRAIL CUENCA 50       50 1 50 

15 RAUL MONTERO MAARTINEZ TRAIL ALBACETE 48       48 1 48 

16 Baldomero Jiménez Gómez C.MONTAÑA SIERRA ALCARAZ 46       46 1 46 

17 CARLOS GOMEZ SERRA CDE ACETOS 44       44 1 44 
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1 VICTORIA PARREÑO GARBI EKUON SPORT TEAM 100       100 1 100 

2 ANA MARIA GONZÁLEZ LÓPEZ CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL EL PLAFÓN 88       88 1 88 

3               0 0 0 
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1 CECILIO MORA RAMÍREZ EKUON SPORT TEAM 100       100 1 100 

2 ISIDRO HORCAS RODRÍGUEZ CLUB ATLETISMO PÉTROLA-PARTISA 88       88 1 88 

3 JOSETOMÁS GÓMEZARANZABE CD TRIJOTE 78       78 1 78 

4 ÁNGEL IBÁÑEZ LARREY CLUB ATLETISMO TRES LEGUAS VILLAMALEA 72       72 1 72 

5 JOSÉ HERRÁEZ CDE ACETOS 
68       68 1 68 
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TOTAL 

1 EKUON SPORT TEAM 836       836 

2 CORRETRAIL CUENCA 556       556 

3 CLUB ATLETISMO MEMBRILLA 236       236 

4 C.A. CUENCA DOLOMÍA 228       228 

5 CDE EA! TRAIL 188       188 

6 CD DSC RUNNING ALBACETE 146       146 

7 C.D.E. FREEDOM-EXTREME 98       98 

8 C.D.E. DIACLASA VILLALBA 96       96 

9 CDE VILLAVERDE TRAIL 74       74 

10 CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL EL PLAFÓN 62       62 

11 CD PIRATAS RUNNING AB 62       62 

12 CD TRIJOTE 60       60 

13 CLUB ESCALADA VERTICAL 46       46 

14 CD ATLETISMO NOBLEJAS 44       44 

15 ALCARRIATREKKING 38       38 

16 CDE NAVATRAIL 24       24 

17 CDE ACETOS 22       22 

18 CLUB ATLETISMO PÉTROLA-PARTISA 20       20 

19 TRAIL ALBACETE 4       4 

20 CLUB ATLETISMO TRES LEGUAS VILLAMALEA 4       4 

21 C.MONTAÑA SIERRA ALCARAZ 2       2 

22 C.POLIDEPORTIVO LA RODA 2       2 

 


